
Apellidos Código

PEREZ PEREZ 24669

PEREZ PEREZ                             18304

ROMERO PADILLA 61067

TORRES SEMPERE 39282

MEDRANO RUIZ                            27019

ALMELA LOPEZ 35470

RUIZ SEDEÑO 15394

SERRANO ACOSTA 61365

MALAGON ALDARIAS 48252

TORRES COVES 12064

PEREZ NOGUERA 475

GARCIA NOGUERA 27003

CABRERA SANCHEZ 63072

GONGORA ATIENZA 1895

VIDAL GALLARDO 98820

QUILES GARCIA 73749

TORRES SOTO 440

GOMEZ AGUILAR 98800

MARTINEZ PEREZ 92696

LAORDEN MARTINEZ 10798

BALAGUER BALLESTER 56046

COSTA QUILES 98829

GÓMEZ CARPINTERO 92236

PERAL ADSUAR 72606

PERAL ADSUAR 90911

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
GIMNASIA 1

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 9:30H A 10:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA



SANCHEZ LUIS 35401
MARTINEZ GOMEZ 91664
PERELLO MORA 98848
IRLES MATEU 62316
ROMERO SANCHEZ                          25085
MEDINA SANCHEZ 92730
DÍAZ IRLES 92118
CANALES ALBEROLA 21063
GONZALVEZ BELSO 10379
MACIÁ LUCAS 60957
CASTILLEJO GALLARDO 29256
REVERTE GARCIA                          4600
GALLEGO MARTINEZ 92816
LILLO HUERTAS 98865
MOLINA VENTEO 98877
HERNÁNDEZ BARRENA 98997
ALISES ESPINOSA 99006
GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ 99014
REVERTE LOPEZ 44451
BERNABEU ALVAREZ                        21053
JUAN MIRALLES 60546
CRUZ CUERVA 94936
LLANA TORRES 59136
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 60487
GARIJO MORCILLO 11310
DOMENE RESINA 97513
HERRERO MENDIOLA 40476
MONTENEGRO CALDERÓN 82670
INIESTA NOGUERA 82564
VILELLA GÓMEZ 59617
VILELLA GÓMEZ 97378
TORTOSA SANCHEZ 41183
MERLOS LÓPEZ 82489
DIEZ SÁNCHEZ 61022
VIDAL MUÑOZ 53933
ALONSO MENDIOLA 26761
SEMPERE GONZALEZ 56171
COVES ALBEROLA 97516
ROURES CHERTA 88876
TOMAS JAREÑO 80430



IGUAL AGULLO 93353
PASTOR MEDINA 93352
VERA GIRONA                             27155
MEDINA CARPINTERO 40939
MUÑOZ LOPEZ 40938
RUBIRA ANTON 51963
ORTIZ MARTINEZ 82663
PICAZO PAJEO 60488
HUEDO SOLAZ 51604
RICHARTE PEREZ 98043
SALIDO LOPEZ 71976
RODRÍGUEZ RICO 61018
BOIX VIDAL 61930
NAVARRO AMOROS 99107
PELÁEZ BRETONES 99109



Apellidos Código

PEREZ PEREZ                             18304

LOPEZ GIRONA 401

RUIZ SEDEÑO 15394

ARIAS ALCALA 14582

VIDAL MARTÍNEZ 84096

ESPINOSA REDONDO 98807

RUBIO ESCORIZA 48056

LOZANO SANCHEZ 77534

CABRERA SANCHEZ 63072

ANTON FERRIS 84100

SANCHEZ GARCIA 92803

GOMEZ 84147

GUADALCAZAR ALCOCER 32151

QUILES GARCIA 73749

GARCIA CONTRERAS                        12066

SEMPERE JAEN 23631

TORRES SOTO 440

POMARES MACIÁ 38059

MORILLAS REQUENA 35330

MANRESA LOZANO 98831

FERNANDEZ PORTERO 14075

GÓMEZ CARPINTERO 92236

SÁNCHEZ TOMÁS 57897

PRETEL AVILA 11042

GOMEZ HERRERO                           11044

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
GIMNASIA 2

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 10:30H A 11:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA



MARÍN GARCÍA 73926
ROMERO SANCHEZ                          25085
MARÍN GARCIA 73431
BARBA CARO 73742
MUÑOZ MUÑOZ 92819
PASCUAL GALIANO 34174
MACIÁ LUCAS 60957
GRECH NAVARRO 13779
CARO MADRID 85306
REVERTE GARCIA                          4600
GALLEGO MARTINEZ 92816
JUAN MOLLA 47283
REGUERO MASCARAQUE 12601
ROMERO GARCÍA 98868
MUÑOZ SEGARRA 98866
IRLES SEMPERE 60878
SANCHEZ NUEVO                           4830
MORENO VALERO 33371
ÑIGUEZ VICENTE 23216
ALISES ESPINOSA 99006
GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ 99014
ALFARO MIRALLES 27119
GOMEZ ASENSIO 25861
MUÑOZ CARRERO 51811
JUAN MIRALLES 60546
GARIJO MORCILLO 11310
HERRERO MENDIOLA 40476
MORELL BOIX 80624
BRAVO 90774
INIESTA NOGUERA 82564
GARCIA GARCIA 423
NAVARRO BROTONS 63635
CASTILLO CRESPO 2983
SOLER GARCIA 52160
COVES ALBEROLA 97516
GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ 97526
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ                        12908
VERA GIRONA                             27155
ALBALADEJO CASTELLANO 59600
LOPEZ RUIZ 24653



MUÑOZ LOPEZ 40938
GIL GÓMEZ 98034
SALIDO LOPEZ 71976
MOROTE 62259
ORTUÑO LLANES 99084



Apellidos Código

MANRESA LOZANO 98831

MARTINEZ MORENO 15841

SÁNCHEZ TOMÁS 57897

LEBOUTET LABORDA 84164

PONCE BALLESTA 41939

MUÑOZ MUÑOZ 92819

GRECH NAVARRO 13779

JUAN MOLLA 47283

MORENO VALERO 33371

ROBLEDILLO PEREZ 89804

ALMODÓVAR 60529

FERNANDEZ ROS 14576

PALAZON RAMIREZ 27056

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 45417

GUILABERT GONZALVEZ 84134

MENCHON RIQUELME 38121

SANTO TOMAS 55709

CASTILLO LOPEZ 7181

DURÁ MACHUCA 91334

GARCIA JIMENEZ 61389

GARCIA GARCIA 423

TOCADOS MORENO 26963

ASENCIO GUERRERO                        6750

ALVAREZ ANTON 60535

VIDAL AGUILAR 83142

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
GIMNASIA 3

LUNES Y JUEVES 11:30H A 12:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA



POMARES MACIÁ 38059
FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ 52147
BOIX SANCHEZ 61836
MARIN MARTINEZ 64699
MOROTE 62259



Apellidos Código

FERNANDEZ PORTERO 14075

ANTON REQUENA 98833

MEDINA MUÑOZ 80297

MARTINEZ LIDON 12160

GARCIA FERRANDEZ 39255

MARCO CANALS 33082

ROMERO GARCÍA 98868

CAMPELLO MARIN 97352

QUINTO VIVES 29982

BAIDES GARCIA 64087

NAVARRO LOPEZ 7229

MARTINEZ GONZALVEZ 61368

GARCÍA CARRILLO 97468

BENEIT GARCIA 83005

CIFUENTES MENCHON 7585

GÔNGORA ATIENZA 72188

CHACON MOLERO 31463

ASENCIO GUERRERO                        6750

MUÑOZ HERRERO 61317

LOPEZ LOPEZ 19822

AGULLO ESCOLANO 16649

GARCÍA RÓDENAS 97891

GÓMEZ. SOLER 61871

MOLINA PONCE 48054

VALERO PEREZ 71833

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
ZUMBA 1

LUNES 17:15 A 18:15H

LISTA DE ESPERA



FERRANDEZ MORANTE 98120
ORTUÑO LLANES 99084



Apellidos Código

RUBIO ESCORIZA 48056

SAMPER NICOLAS 98809

FALCO MATEO 98808

GARCIA NOGUERA 27003

GARCIA RUIZ 98811

MIRETE HERRERO 92772

LUNA ZAMORA 622

VIDAL GALLARDO 98820

GOMEZ AGUILAR 98800

HERNÁNDEZ IZQUIERDO 84159

MARTINEZ GOMEZ 91664

MEJIAS GORDILLO 75988

MEDINA SANCHEZ 92730

PASCUAL GALIANO 34174

MARTINEZ SALINAS 82378

LLEDO ESPEJO 98859

CARO MADRID 85306

PENALVA JAEN 84158

DOMENECH BROTONS 83777

TELLO FERRANDEZ 97857

DONAIRE MAS 98872

DONAIRE GONZALEZ 98873

LILLO HUERTA 98874

LÓPEZ RUIZ 62061

RODRÍGUEZ GARRES 60828

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
YOGA 1

MARTES Y JUEVES 11:15 A 12:15H

LISTA DE ESPERA



GALLARDO MARTINEZ 27076
LORENZO BERENGUER 60472
SORIANO GOMARIZ 21191
GARCIA SEVILLA 44077
SANCHEZ GIMENEZ 73166
SAN AMBROSIO SERRANO 70833
MARTINEZ ARENAS 418
MARTINEZ ARENAS 61087
PERAMO FERNANDEZ 6627
CARREÑO GALLEGO 4027
PERAMO FERNANDEZ 6626
ALFARO MIRALLES 27119
RUIZ RODRÍGUEZ 97430
BERENGUER SERRANO 90696
ALBERT MACIA 90699
SERRANO ZUÑIGA 18707
SERRANO ZUÑIGA 90920
ESPINOSA LIDÓ 60459
PONCE GILABERT 97554
ZAPLANA REDONDO 71957
TORRES PONCE 97558
BLASCO ESCLAPEZ 72849
VIVES POMARES 97591
ALEMAÑ MARTINEZ 10558
ORTEGA POLO 60886
ESCOLANO CAMPELLO 35976
GIMENEZ FERRER 77241
SANCHEZ GUIRAO 92706
SANCHEZ GUIRAO 92705
LOZANO FERNANDEZ 10575
REVERTE 97827
RINCON MARTIN 68042
MARCO GIMENO 97837
GARCÍA DÍAZ 97839
ROS PASTOR 58074
ESCLAPEZ MUÑOZ 61771
RICO MARTIN 60703
MÁS PRIETO 97932
GÓMEZ. SOLER 61871
ANTON AMOROS 37344



MORENO MORENO 72303
ALONSO FERRANDEZ 45373
AGUILAR RUIZ 60978
VALERO PEREZ 71833
URBAN ABADIA 98066
MACIÁ PERAL 98080
CAVERO ALEMAN 92735
ESCOBOSA VALLEJO 45015
NAVARRO AMOROS 99107
PELÁEZ BRETONES 99109
HERNANDEZ VILLEGAS 49609



Apellidos Código

MENCHON RIQUELME 38121

GARCÍA LUCAS 62652

ESCOLANO CAMPELLO 35976

GIMENEZ FERRER 77241

SANCHEZ GUIRAO 92706

SANCHEZ GUIRAO 92705

RINCON MARTIN 68042

GARCÍA DÍAZ 97839

ESCLAPEZ MUÑOZ 61771

PASTOR VALERO 97897

RODRÍGUEZ MIÑANO 75002

RICO MARTIN 60703

ANTON AMOROS 37344

MACIÁ PERAL 98080

ESCOBOSA VALLEJO 45015

LÓPEZ RUIZ 62061

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
YOGA 2

MARTES Y JUEVES 12:15 A 13:15H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

CORTES MARTINEZ                         15548

MACIA LUCAS 61403

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 15580

HABA ARRIBAS 16114

SANTOYO DOMINGO 35375

RICHARTE PEREZ                          4522

MIRALLES MOLLA 415

SELVA SOTO 98793

SAMPER NICOLAS 98809

FALCO MATEO 98808

AZNAR FERRÁNDEZ 87733

GONGORA ATIENZA 1895

OTÓN JOVER 98825

ANTON REQUENA 98833

MEDINA MUÑOZ 80297

TELLO GARCIA 82628

MARTINEZ RUBIRA 21022

ESPINOSA JAEN 98836

SANCHEZ LUIS 35401

ANTON MONTESINOS 30538

PRETEL AVILA 11042

ANTON MONTESINOS 98847

GOMEZ HERRERO                           11044

PERELLO MORA 98848

LLEDO ESPEJO 98859

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
PILATES

MARTES Y JUEVES 19:30 A 20:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA



PENALVA JAEN 84158
REGUERO MASCARAQUE 12601
DOMENECH BROTONS 83777
GÓMEZ CERDÁ 75389
DONAIRE MAS 98872
DONAIRE GONZALEZ 98873
LILLO HUERTA 98874
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 38471
MACIÁ ROMERO 62386
PÉREZ DÍAZ 82993
PÉREZ DÍAZ 62385
HERNÁNDEZ BARRENA 98997
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 82936
CAMPELLO MARIN 97352
SEMPERE GARCIA 61840
SORIANO GOMARIZ 21191
SAEZ GARCIA 39666
VIDAL MARTÍNEZ 97321
LÓPEZ GUERRERO 97412
GUERRERO ANTÓN 97415
ORTIZ SALMERÓN 97411
LARA CUTILLAS 97377
SÁNCHEZ LLOPIS 97424
LOPEZ AMOROS 51328
BERENGUER SERRANO 90696
JUAN HIDALGO                            24812
GUERRERO ANTÓN 90751
ANTON BOIX 12561
GIL ROCAMORA 7267
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 45417
GARCIA REVERTE 97493
SPIRÓPULOS 97500
CAMPILLO 97507
MARTINEZ CUTILLAS 8581
SABATER MOYA 37986
ESPINOSA RUBIRA 4270
GÓNGORA ATIENZA 75086
CLEMENT ESPINOSA 61898
VIVES POMARES 97591
RAMOS HERNANDEZ 59034



FERNANDEZ MARIN 30983
GÔNGORA ATIENZA 72188
RECUENCO 60467
GAMBIN GARCIA 35370
SORIANO MORENO 16571
MORENO BARBA 59241
PENALVA RUBIO 59152
ARENAS 97675
ARENAS 97678
SOLER GONZÁLEZ 97404
PASTOR MOLINA 13353
PASCUAL CLEMENT 95463
CASTILLO CRESPO 2983
TORRES CASCALES 91064
GUILLEN MARTINEZ 60563
HERNANDEZ RIOS 59925
VIDAL MUÑOZ 53933
GIL BELDA 97726
CHACON MOLERO 31463
NAVARRO MAS 17083
QUINTANA SÁNCHEZ 97605
MUÑOZ HERRERO 61317
PASTOR VALERO 97897
AMORÓS ZARAGOZA 97901
SIMARRO LOPEZ 97902
TORRES BELDA 97557
RUIZ CARTAGENA 35792
DEL ARCO TELLO 97948
MARTORELL LOZANO 55235
MARÍN PORRIÑO 97892
PORRIÑO AGUILAR 97954
PORTA MACIA 62505
HERNANDEZ RIOS 54251
PLACIDO LOZANO 44051
MORENO MORENO 72303
LLORENS HILARIO 92488
OLIVER ANTON 14501
RODRIGUEZ CORCOLES 98016
PICAZO PAJEO 60488
HUEDO SOLAZ 51604



CARRILLO MACIA 62122
LORENTE GARCÍA 98023
MIRALLES ROMÁN 90579
GIL GÓMEZ 98034
ESCLAPEZ TARI 98037
RICHARTE PEREZ 98043
MORILLAS TEBA 98042
MARIN MORRILLAS 26506
LABAÑERA SEVA 7058
RUBIO RODRÍGUEZ 59151
CLEMENTE MATEO 61220
FENOLL GARCIA 40508
COVES 99059
SEVA DE LOS RÍOS 60627
JIMÉNEZ PEREZ DE TUDELA 99104



Apellidos Código

PEREZ PEREZ 24669

RUIZ SÁNCHEZ 62792

GARCIA RUIZ 98811

GARCIA CAMPELLO 98818

NAVARRO ALDEGUER 59699

SEMPERE SEMPERE                         7873

CABALLERO  SOLER 91668

GOMEZ ESQUIVA 91396

CARPIO MORENO 26706

MORILLAS REQUENA 35330

TORRES DELGADO 2858

MARTINEZ MAS 46408

MARTINEZ MORENO 15841

MEJIAS GORDILLO 75988

MARÍN GARCÍA 73926

MARÍN GARCIA 73431

CABRERA FERNÁNDEZ 92701

PEREZ MUÑOZ 98864

SANCHEZ NUEVO                           4830

ÑIGUEZ VICENTE 23216

ROMERO FERRER 82004

PEREZ GARCIA 27158

LABAÑERA SEVA 88971

MUÑOZ MOROTE 97479

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 60487

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
MEMORIA 1

MARTES 9:30H A 11:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



DOMENE RESINA 97513
MORELL BOIX 80624
BRAVO 90774
VIDAL RODRIGUEZ 58410
SANCHEZ PENALVA 41054
ARENAS 97675
ARENAS 97678
NAVARRO BROTONS 63635
COVES MACIA 26009
POMARES PEREZ 81198
MEDINA CARPINTERO 40939
LIZAN LOPEZ 82665
QUILES RODRIGUEZ 44163
RUIZ BOTELLA 61112
MATEU 74752



Apellidos Código

LOPEZ CASCALES 39294

MARCO CASTELLO 57349

LOPEZ CASCALES 44804

CANALES ALBEROLA 21063

GONZALVEZ BELSO 10379

CABRERA FERNÁNDEZ 92701

PEREZ MUÑOZ 98864

LILLO HUERTAS 98865

VALLE ROMERO 62008

MAS LOPEZ 20970

ROMERO FERRER 82004

BERNABEU ALVAREZ                        21053

LABAÑERA SEVA 88971

LOPEZ HURTADO 12028

POMARES PEREZ 81198

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
MEMORIA 2

JUEVES 9:30H A 11:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

VILLAESCUSA MARTÍNEZ 90678

BASILIIO GARCIA 62685

DEL ALAMO Y DE DIEGO 13506

JIMENEZ MEGIAS 493

VILLANUEVA ADSUAR 13467

PEREZ CAMPELLO 55209

MATEU CHAZARRA 40170

MARIN DIAZ 59097

FERNÁNDEZ SOLIVELLA 97343

TAMAYO 61961

BLASCO GARCÍA 91062

ROSA PLAZA 77675

ROCAMORA ROS 43009

MALITA 97725

ASENSI ROMAN 12889

GUARDIOLA MARTÍNEZ 99070

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 36924

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
GUITARRA

MARTES 16:00H A 17:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

JIMENEZ VALDIVIA 99044

CABALLERO  SOLER 91668

BLASCO COVES 92805

MARTINEZ PEREZ 92696

HERNÁNDEZ 98835

BARBA CARO 73742

LÓPEZ HURTADO 92709

MARTINEZ SALINAS 82378

DEL ALAMO Y DE DIEGO 13506

CALERO MACIA 33520

BLASCO ESCLAPEZ 72849

MORENO BARBA 59241

DORREGO FERNÁNDEZ 97658

MALITA 97725

CUTILLAS NAVARRO 89122

RUIZ BOTELLA 61112

MATEU 74752

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
HABILIDADES 

VIERNES 9:30H A 11:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

LÓPEZ BELMONTE 83001

MARTINEZ SEPULCRE 62506

CÓRDOBA ROCAMORA 84179

VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ 18930

PUJANTE AROCA 62875

FERRER MACIÁ 90700

HUELAMO DE LA TORRE 82019

DÍEZ BERNABÉU 83165

ALCOLEA LOPEZ 61074

SEMPERE GARCIA 61843

MARTIN CARRASCO 61196

NOGUERA NAVARRO 28903

CASES MARTINEZ 86329

MARCO AULLÓ 82345

LÓPEZ AZAÑON 71980

CUARTERO IBAÑEZ                         12296

MOLLÀ GARCÍA 97960

GRAU VERA 97976

LÓPEZ PÉREZ 90307

SALA MACIA 82140

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
DIBUJO

VIERNES 16:00H A 18:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

SELVA MIRALLES 21105

ANTON MONTESINOS 30538

LÓPEZ BELMONTE 83001

CÓRDOBA ROCAMORA 84179

CULIAÑEZ MAROSI 90816

PUJANTE AROCA 62875

FERRER MACIÁ 90700

SAEZ CORDOBA 59853

FERRANDEZ REVERTE 26165

ESPINOSA LIDÓ 60459

TORRES PEREZ 72180

SEMPERE GARCIA 61843

GIRONA 59604

MACIA COVES 46188

PAEZ CARMONA 95754

VIDAL AGUILAR 83142

AMORÓS ZARAGOZA 97901

SIMARRO LOPEZ 97902

CUARTERO IBAÑEZ                         12296

PIQUERAS IZQUIERDO 97974

LABAÑERA SEVA 7058

GOMEZ SALINAS 7205

CENTRO SOCIAL SALVADOR ALLENDE
PINTURA 

VIERNES 18:00H A 20:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA




